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$824,999

16478 SW 103RD LN, MIAMI FL 33196
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Welcome to this exquisite 5BR/3BA residence, meticulously
remodeled with modern elegance. Nestled on a coveted corner
lot, this home boasts a gourmet kitchen with brand new
appliances and a spacious open floor plan. Relax in the luxurious
master suite with an oversized shower. Enjoy outdoor living in
your shady yard filled with fruit trees (mamey, […]

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: FOREST LAKES ESTATES SEC

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Living Square Feet: 2532 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 5000 sq ft

Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $145

Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $9,865

Date added: Added 9 hours ago Original List Price: $824,999

MLS ID: A11713343

Building Details
Building Area Total: 3007 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway, Paver Block

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Smoke Detector View: Garden

Building Name: FOREST LAKES ESTATES SEC Covered Spaces: 2

Garage Spaces: 2 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Barrel Roof

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1
Bedroom Ground Level

Room Living Room Features: Family Room,
Utility Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Architectural Style: Detached, Two Story

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric
Water Heater, Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven

Sewer: Public Sewer Exterior Features: Fruit Trees, Room For Pool

Cooling Y/N: Yes Electric: Circuit Breakers

Window Features: Complete Panel
Shutters/Awnings, Hurricane Shutters

Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Family
Room, Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Central

Fencing: Fenced


